
From: Zenk, Jessica
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Google High Speed Rail
Date: Tuesday, March 10, 2020 2:29:13 PM
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From: Burnham, Nicolle

Sent: Monday, March 2, 2020 3:31 PM
To: Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Ristow, John <John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>;
Cicirelli, Jon <Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov>; Zsutty, Yves <Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>; Madou,
Ramses <ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Google High Speed Rail
 
That sounds great.  Thursday at 4 PM it is.
 

From: Zenk, Jessica

Sent: Monday, March 2, 2020 2:12 PM
To: Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Ristow, John
<John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>; Cicirelli, Jon <Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov>;
Zsutty, Yves
<Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>; Madou, Ramses <ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Google High Speed Rail
 
Thanks, Nicolle — we have our regular DOT/PRNS Director’s meeting on Thursday at 4pm.
 
Can everyone make that date / time?
 
If yes, I recommend we use that time.  John and I just spoke, and he will also clarify the
purpose.  
 
Best,
Jess
 
Get Outlook for iOS

From: Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Monday, March 2, 2020 2:03:08 PM
To: Ristow, John <John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>; Cicirelli, Jon <Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov>; Zsutty,
Yves <Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>;
Madou, Ramses <ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Google High Speed Rail
 
Hi Everyone-
Jon C is out today.  I am suggesting we reschedule this meeting, but could use advice from DOT
colleagues.  While the invite came for my calendar I am not entirely clear on the need / agenda.
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| Deputy Director
Parks, Recreation
and Neighborhood Services
200 East Santa Clara Street, 9th Floor
San Jose, CA 95113
P: (408) 793-5514
Building Community Through Fun
Website |
Twitter |
Facebook

 
 
 

http://www.sanjoseca.gov/prns
https://twitter.com/SJCityParks
https://www.facebook.com/sjparksandrec

